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Men / JR
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R3 R3 261.000 44.500 42.200 43.650 46.300 41.700 42.650
11 2 1 4 1

16 Alexei Vernyi 15.300 15.300
17 Matthew Wenske 14.850 14.100 15.95015.050 14.35013.950
15 Tanner Justus 14.350 14.000 15.05013.800
14 Davis Grooms 14.100 14.800 14.25013.850
13 Blake Sun 13.900
18 David Pochinka 14.050

2 Team R1 R1 258.000 43.800 43.100 43.500 44.100 42.300 41.200
32 1 2 2 4

4 Cameron Bock 15.050 14.900 14.55015.000 14.700
6 Bennet Huang 14.450 14.800 15.000 13.55013.900
1 Brennan Pantazis 14.300 14.55014.500 13.700
3 Dylan Young 13.400 13.700
2 Thomas Chin 14.000
5 Andrew Herrador 13.950

3 Team R7 R7 252.850 43.200 40.750 42.550 43.150 41.250 41.950
63 6 4 5T 2

42 Sebastian Quiana 14.600 13.150 14.150
37 Sean Neighbarger 14.450 15.20014.200
38 Evan Hymanson 14.150 14.15013.700
40 Andrew Brower 14.400 13.950 13.60013.950
39 Jacob Light 13.200 13.80014.400
41 Timothy Kutyla 14.20013.600

4 Team R5 R5 250.500 42.100 41.350 40.700 43.800 42.200 40.350
44 3 7 3 5T

29 Bailey Perez 14.500 14.75013.400 13.35014.050
25 Josh Martin 14.400 13.500 14.850 14.800
26 Paul Juda 13.200 13.350
27 Mitchell Brown 14.000 14.20013.400 13.600
30 Jacob Moore 13.850 13.900 13.400

5T Team R6 R6 248.250 39.700 40.050 43.300 40.250 43.100 41.850
99 7 3 1 3

31 Ben Provost 13.700 14.100
33 Nicholas Merryman 13.100 13.350 11.75014.200 13.60014.300
34 Jonathan Wang 12.900 14.400
36 Addison Chung 13.600 14.200
35 Michael Fletcher 13.100 14.60014.850
32 Nikita Bolotsky 14.900 13.65013.950
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5T Team R4 R4 248.250 41.900 40.900 41.250 42.950 40.950 40.300
75 4T 6 7 7

19 Shane Wiskus 14.350 13.700 15.10014.600 14.65014.400
20 Henry Meeker 13.850 13.550 14.05013.550 13.10013.150
23 Jacob Schroeder 13.700
24 Andrew Eng 13.650 13.400
21 Noah Urwiler 13.80013.100
22 Colin Schwartz 12.550

7 Team R8 R8 246.900 40.900 39.800 41.750 43.200 41.250 40.000
56 8 5 5T 8

45 Andrew Bitner 14.150 13.600 14.50013.900 13.90014.400
43 Ethan Esval 13.600 13.650
44 Brody Malone 13.150 15.05014.400 13.25013.900
48 Justin Ah Chow 13.450 12.950
47 Ryan Orce 12.750 13.450 12.850

8 Team R9 R9 245.700 40.250 40.900 39.500 44.250 40.450 40.350
28 4T 8 8 5T

53 Dillan King 14.600 14.550 12.90013.250
50 Coleson Stodghill 12.850
51 Vitaliy Guimaraes 12.800 13.550 14.50013.700 14.30013.150
52 Kirk Malm 13.800
54 Scott McMurray 13.550 13.050 13.150
49 Isaac Xiong 15.20012.750 14.050

9 Team R2 R2 233.850 40.350 37.350 38.200 41.650 39.250 37.050
87 9 9 9 9

7 Colton Dee 14.050 13.100 13.100 12.35013.400
9 Ryker Shaw 13.250 11.850 14.60012.950 12.50013.000
11 Spencer Goodell 13.050 12.400
12 Peyton Hobson 12.150 12.200
10 Parker Chiapuzio 13.600 12.850
8 Will Bughi 13.450
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